
2 SHARAPOVA, MARIA 19.8 373

4 KUZNETSOVA, SVETLANA 21.6 896

8 DEMENTIEVA, ELENA 25.3 903

10 SAFINA, DINARA 20.8 803

13 CHAKVETADZE, ANNA 19.9 431

15 MYSKINA, ANASTASIA 25.6 93

24 ZVONAREVA, VERA 22.4 238

28 KIRILENKO, MARIA 20 393

40 VESNINA 20.5 808

37 POUTCHKOVA 19.4 486

42 LIKHOVTSEVA, ELENA 31.4 218

47 BARDINA 19.2 438

84 BYCHKOVA 21.7 729

93 AZARENKO 17.5 706

95 LEPCHENKO 21.7 521

99 RODIONOVA 24.7 749

109 DUSHEVINA, VERA 20.3 959

110 VOSKOBOEVA, GALINA RUS 22.1 248

134 KUDRYAVTSEVA (RUS) 19.2 636

138 SHVEDOVA (RUS) 19.3 722

162 PEREBIYNIS (UKR) 24.2 314

165 SKAVRONSKAIA (RUS) 26.9 180

180 IVANOVA (RUS) 19.1 47

218 RODINA (RUS) 18 134

229 KURYANOVICH (BLR) 22 138

236 DZEHALEVICH (BLR) 20.8 899

238 KLEYBANOVA (RUS) 17.6 933

248 MAKAROVA (RUS) 18.7 37

252 BRATCHIKOVA (RUS) 21.6 377

304 LAPUSHCHENKOVA (RUS) 20.3 340

308 KONDRATIEVA (RUS) 25.1 633

314 GREBENYUK (RUS) 19 2

323 PANOVA (RUS) 20.1 13

327 AFINOGENOVA (RUS) 20.1 28

331 JIDKOVA (RUS) 30 323

340 CHALOVA (RUS) 19.7 327

372 PANOVA (RUS) 30.5 109

373 PAVLYUCHENKOVA (RUS) 15.6 304

377 SHAMAYKO (RUS) 19.6 733

393 MANASIEVA (RUS) 17.6 40

431 RODIONOVA (RUS) 17.1 10

438 ORLOVA (RUS) 18 236

486 PANOVA (RUS) 17.9 497

497 GALANINA (RUS) 21 549

521 SOLONITSKAYA (RUS) 18.3 584

534 KARYSHKOVA (RUS) 23.7 731

549 ISRAILOVA (RUS) 21 754

584 DAVYDOVA (RUS) 21 790

589 FOKINA (RUS) 23 4

633 DRANETS (RUS) 19.7 252

636 ZHARKOVA (RUS) 18.8 84

706 GABUEVA (RUS) 18.2 95

722 POLTORATSKAYA (RUS) 18.8 229

729 TOCHILOVSKAYA (RUS) 18 110

731 GRIGORIAN (RUS) 21.3 24

733 KOTKINA (RUS) 20.3 589



749 PARASYUK (RUS) 18.3 534

754 ARUTYUNOVA (RUS) 21.3 162

790 PODKOLZINA (RUS) 21.5 99

803 KALABINA (RUS) 16.9 308

808 GAVEROVA (RUS) 17.8 8

896 PIVOVAROVA (RUS) 16.8 15

899 KARAVAEVA (RUS) 19.3 165

903 MOKH (RUS) 16.8 331

933 SMIRNOVA (RUS) 19.3 372

959 TSYBYCHEVA (RUS) 18.3 42

Average RUS 1 to 1000 20.6

Average RUS 1 to 500 21.2

Average RUS 500 to 1000 19.5



BY AGE
PAVLYUCHENKOVA (RUS) 15.6

PIVOVAROVA (RUS) 16.8

MOKH (RUS) 16.8

KALABINA (RUS) 16.9

RODIONOVA (RUS) 17.1

AZARENKO 17.5 17.5
KLEYBANOVA (RUS) 17.6

MANASIEVA (RUS) 17.6

GAVEROVA (RUS) 17.8

PANOVA (RUS) 17.9

RODINA (RUS) 18

ORLOVA (RUS) 18

TOCHILOVSKAYA (RUS) 18

GABUEVA (RUS) 18.2

SOLONITSKAYA (RUS) 18.3

PARASYUK (RUS) 18.3

TSYBYCHEVA (RUS) 18.3

MAKAROVA (RUS) 18.7

ZHARKOVA (RUS) 18.8

POLTORATSKAYA (RUS) 18.8

GREBENYUK (RUS) 19

IVANOVA (RUS) 19.1

BARDINA 19.2 19.2
KUDRYAVTSEVA (RUS) 19.2

SHVEDOVA (RUS) 19.3

KARAVAEVA (RUS) 19.3

SMIRNOVA (RUS) 19.3

POUTCHKOVA 19.4 19.4
SHAMAYKO (RUS) 19.6

CHALOVA (RUS) 19.7

DRANETS (RUS) 19.7

SHARAPOVA, MARIA 19.8 19.8
CHAKVETADZE, ANNA 19.9 19.9
KIRILENKO, MARIA 20 20
PANOVA (RUS) 20.1

AFINOGENOVA (RUS) 20.1

DUSHEVINA, VERA 20.3

LAPUSHCHENKOVA (RUS) 20.3

KOTKINA (RUS) 20.3

VESNINA 20.5 20.5
SAFINA, DINARA 20.8 20.8
DZEHALEVICH (BLR) 20.8

GALANINA (RUS) 21

ISRAILOVA (RUS) 21

DAVYDOVA (RUS) 21

GRIGORIAN (RUS) 21.3

ARUTYUNOVA (RUS) 21.3

PODKOLZINA (RUS) 21.5

KUZNETSOVA, SVETLANA 21.6 21.6
BRATCHIKOVA (RUS) 21.6

BYCHKOVA 21.7 21.7
LEPCHENKO 21.7 21.7
KURYANOVICH (BLR) 22

VOSKOBOEVA, GALINA RUS 22.1

ZVONAREVA, VERA 22.4 22.4
FOKINA (RUS) 23



KARYSHKOVA (RUS) 23.7

PEREBIYNIS (UKR) 24.2

RODIONOVA 24.7 24.7
KONDRATIEVA (RUS) 25.1

DEMENTIEVA, ELENA 25.3 25.3
MYSKINA, ANASTASIA 25.6 25.6
SKAVRONSKAIA (RUS) 26.9

JIDKOVA (RUS) 30

PANOVA (RUS) 30.5

LIKHOVTSEVA, ELENA 31.4 31.4

AVE RUSSIA AGE TOP 100 21.969

So Development is 2 years ahead of world?


